



Ambalal Sarabhai Enterprises Limited

Registered Office : Shantisadan, Mirzapur Road, Ahmedabad-380001.
Telephone : +9179-25507671 / 25507073, Fax : +9179-25507483, E-mail : ase@sarabhai.co.in

Ref. No. :

Date :

Date: 15.02.2024

To

The General Manager,

Department of Corporate Services,

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001.

Scrip Code: 500009

Subject: Newspaper advertisement- Disclosure under Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations")

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby enclose copies of newspaper clippings of the publication of the extract of the Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter and Nine months ended on December 31, 2023 published in Business Standard (English) & Jai Hind (Gujarati) - Ahmedabad on February 15, 2024.

You are requested to take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

For Ambalal Sarabhai Enterprises Limited

Ms. Disha M. Punjani

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

A55612

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 6 (2) & (3) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Sale of Secured Immovable / Movable Assets Under The Securitisation And Reconstruction Of Financial Assets And Enforcement Of Security Interest Act, 2002 (herein After Referred To As The Act). Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s), Mortgagee(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Bank of Baroda, Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" basis for recovery of dues in below mentioned account(s). The details of borrower(s)/Mortgagee(s)/Secured Asset(s)/Dues/Reserve Price/Auction date & Time, EMD and Bid Increase Amount are mentioned below.

Table with 7 columns: Sr. No., Branch, Borrower's Name & Demand Notice Date, Owner of Property, Description of Property (Detail), Type of Property, Date (in Lacs) and Bid upto 14.02.2024, Estimated Market Value (EMV) & Bid Increase Amount, Contact Person with Mob. No.

Statutory 30 Days Sale Notice Under SARFESI Act to Borrower / Guarantor / Mortgagee. For all property bid increment amount will be Rs.10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand Only). For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer to the link provided in https://www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htm...

CORAL LABORATORIES LIMITED. Registered Office: SF-206, Silver Oak Complex, B.P.C. Road, Vadodra, Gujarat-390020. Corp Office: 3/8 Patanwadi Compound, Opp. Shreyas Cinema, L.B.S. Marg, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai, Maharashtra-400086.

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023

Table with 7 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter Ended (31.12.2023, 30.09.2023, 31.12.2022), Nine Months ended (31.12.2023, 31.12.2022), Year Ended (31.03.2023, 31.03.2022).

For and on behalf of the Board of Director of Coral Laboratories Limited. S/- Sushma Kadijka, Director & CFO (DIN : 07791735).

ase® Ambal Sarabhai Enterprises Limited. CIN: L52100G1978PLC003159. Regd. Office: Shanti Sadan, Mirzapur Road, Ahmedabad - 380001. Phone : 079-25507671, 25507073 | Website: www.ase.life | E-mail: ase@sarabhai.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

Table with 7 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter ended (31.12.2023, 30.09.2023, 31.12.2022), Nine Months ended (31.12.2023, 31.12.2022), Year ended (31.03.2023, 31.03.2022).

Notes: 1. Key numbers of Standalone Results are as under: Particulars, Quarter ended, Nine Months ended, Year ended. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Date : 13.02.2024 Place : Ahmedabad. For, Ambal Sarabhai Enterprises Limited, Karlikeya V. Sarabhai, Chairman.

ICICI Bank PUBLIC NOTICE - TENDER CUM E-AUCTION FOR SALE OF SECURED ASSET. Notice for sale of Immovable assets. E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 6 (2) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

PUNJAB & SIND BANK ZONAL OFFICE: GANDHINAGAR ZONE, UNIT NO.4, TOWER NO. 1, GIFT CITY, GANDHINAGAR-382356. PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES LAST DATE TIME OF SUBMISSION OF ENDS AND DOCUMENTS (ONLINE) ON OR BEFORE IS 28/02/2024 UP TO 5.00 PM.

રસ્તા બનાવતા કોન્ટ્રાક્ટરોની હવે ૧૦ વર્ષની જવાબદારી

નવી દિલ્હી તા. ૧૪ શહેર હોય કે હાઈવે, રસ્તાઓ વારંવાર ભાંગી જતા હોવાના ઘટનાક્રમને રોકવા માટે કેન્દ્ર સરકારે કોન્ટ્રાક્ટરોની જવાબદારી વધારવા જેવી નવી પ્રક્રિયા લાગુ કરવાની દિશામાં વિચારણા હાથ ધરી છે. રસ્તા માટે એન્જીનીયરીંગ-પ્રોજેક્ટોરિંગ-કન્સ્ટ્રક્શન (ઈપીસી) હેઠળ કાર્યોની જવાબદારી ૧૦ વર્ષની થશે. રસ્તાઓની જાળવણી-મરામત પાછળ લાખલુટ ખર્ચ કેન્દ્ર સરકાર નિયમો બહુલવશે: માર્ગોના સમારકામ પાછળ કોરોનું આંધણ રોકવા નિર્માણ તબક્કે જ ગુણવત્તા સુધારવાનો ઉદ્દેશ નિયંત્રિત કરવાનો ઉદ્દેશ છે. કેન્દ્રીય માર્ગ પરિવહન મંત્રાલયના સીનીયર અધિકારીએ કહ્યું કે સંબંધિત પત્રકારો સાથે વાતચીત કરી દેવામાં આવી છે. ગુણવત્તા સુધારવા માટે ઈપીસી નવા નિયમો સાથેની દરખાસ્ત કોન્ટ્રાક્ટ હેઠળ જવાબદારી ૧૦ વર્ષની કરવા માટે નિષ્ણાંતો સાથે પરામર્શ કરવામાં આવી રહ્યો છે. ઈપીસી અંગત નિયત સમયાવાળા બાદ હાઈવેની જાળવણીની જવાબદારી કેન્દ્ર સરકાર પર આવી જાય છે. કોન્ટ્રાક્ટર માત્ર નિયત સમયાવાળા માટે જ જવાબદાર રહે છે. ૨૦૨૪-૨૫ માટે રસ્તાની જાળવણી માટે ૨૬૦૦ કરોડની અંદાજપત્રીય જોગવાઈ કરવામાં આવી છે. ૨૦૨૨-૨૩માં આમાં ૨૫૭૩.૬૬ કરોડનો ખર્ચ થયો હતો. રાષ્ટ્રીય ધોરીમાર્ગની જાળવણી માટે સેન્ટ્રલ રોડ ઈન્ફ્રાસ્ટ્રક્ચર ફંડ મારફત નાણાં મેળવવામાં આવે છે. પીડબલ્યુડી, બોર્ડર રોડ ઓર્ગાઈઝેશન નેશનલ હાઈવે ઓથોરીટી જેવી એજન્સીઓ આ કામગીરી કરે છે. નિષ્ણાંતોના કહેવા પ્રમાણે ખરાબી ક્ષતિની જવાબદારી વધારવાના સંજોગોમાં કોન્ટ્રાક્ટરો રસ્તાની વાંબી આવરદાને ધ્યાને રાખીને ગુણવત્તા સુધારશે.

વીમા અંગે જાગૃતિ વધી, ૪માંથી ૩ શહેરી ભારતીયો પાસે પોલિસી

નવી દિલ્હી તા. ૧૪ શહેરી ભારતીયોમાં જીવન વીમા અંગે જાગૃતિ વધી છે. એક સર્વે અનુસાર, હવે ૪માંથી ૩ શહેરી ભારતીયો પાસે જીવન વીમા છે. દક્ષિણ ભારત આ મામલે સૌથી વધુ તૈયાર છે, પરંતુ પશ્ચિમ ભારતમાં ગયા વર્ષની સરખામણીમાં જાગૃતિમાં સૌથી વધુ વધારો જોવા મળ્યો છે. ઈન્સ્યુરન્સની બાબતમાં મહિલાઓ હવે કામ કરતા પુરુષો જેટલી થઈ ગઈ છે. મેક્સ લાઈફ ઈન્સ્યુરન્સ કંપની લિમિટેડે મંગળવારે ડેટા અને એનાલિટિક્સ કંપની કંતાર સાથે મળીને આ સંબંધમાં પોતાનો સર્વે બહાર પાડ્યો હતો. ૨૫ શહેરોમાં કરવામાં આવેલા આ સર્વેમાં ૪,૭૦૦ લોકોએ ભાગ લીધો હતો. નિયમિત રીતે કરવામાં આવતા આ સર્વેણામાં પ્રોટેક્સ ઈન્ડેક્સ અંગે એક તૈયાર કરવામાં આવ્યો છે. ગત વખતે પ્રોટેક્સ ઈન્ડેક્સ ૪૩ હતો, જે હવે ૪૯થી આવૃત્તિમાં વધીને ૪૫ થઈ ગયો છે. આ અચાર સુધીનું સર્વેચક સ્તર છે. તે દર્શાવે છે કે દેશમાં સંરક્ષણ અંગે જાગૃતિ વધી છે. એવું જોવામાં આવ્યું છે કે મિલેનિયમ્સ પણ નાણાકીય સફળતાના સંદર્ભમાં વૃદ્ધ લોકોની નજીક છે. બંનેના માર્ક્સ ૪૫ અને ૪૬ છે. કામકાજની મહિલાઓએ આ બાબતમાં ઘણી પ્રગતિ કરી છે. તેઓ કામ કરતા માણસો સમાન જોવા મળ્યા. હાલમાં ૧૦માંથી ૮ કામ કરતી મહિલાઓ જીવન વીમામાં રોકાણ કરી રહી છે. મેક્સ લાઈફ ઈન્સ્યુરન્સના સીઈઓ અને મેનેજિંગ ડિરેક્ટર પ્રદ્યાંત ત્રિપાઠીએ જણાવ્યું હતું કે, સમાજના વિવિધ વર્ગોની નાણાકીય સમજણમાં નોંધપાત્ર સુધારો થયો છે. આ ૨૦૧૪ સુધીમાં દરેક વ્યક્તિને વીમા આપવાના લક્ષ્યને સમર્થન આપશે. રાષ્ટ્રીય ધોરીમાર્ગની જાળવણી માટે સેન્ટ્રલ રોડ ઈન્ફ્રાસ્ટ્રક્ચર ફંડ મારફત નાણાં મેળવવામાં આવે છે. પીડબલ્યુડી, બોર્ડર રોડ ઓર્ગાઈઝેશન નેશનલ હાઈવે ઓથોરીટી જેવી એજન્સીઓ આ કામગીરી કરે છે. નિષ્ણાંતોના કહેવા પ્રમાણે ખરાબી ક્ષતિની જવાબદારી વધારવાના સંજોગોમાં કોન્ટ્રાક્ટરો રસ્તાની વાંબી આવરદાને ધ્યાને રાખીને ગુણવત્તા સુધારશે.

પેટ્રોલ ડિઝલના ભાવે ઈલેક્ટ્રિક વાહનોનું વેચાણ : ટાટા મોટર્સ અને MG મોટર્સે ઈ-કારની કિંમતમાં ઘટાડો કર્યો

નવી દિલ્હી તા. ૧૪ મોટર વ્હીકલ મેન્યુફેક્ચરિંગ કંપનીઓ ટાટા ગ્રુપ અને MG મોટર તરફથી એક મોટા સમાચાર આપ્યા છે. ટાટા મોટર્સની ઈલેક્ટ્રિક વાહન શાખાએ બે ઈ-કાર મોડલ Nexon.૪ અને Tiago.૪ની કિંમતોમાં રૂ. ૧.૨ લાખ સુધીનો ઘટાડો કર્યો છે. આ સાથે MG મોટર્સે પણ આવો જ નિર્ણય લીધો છે. બેટરીની કિંમતમાં ઘટાડો થતાં નિર્ણય લેવામાં આવ્યો છે. Tata Motors Aિ Nexon.૪ ની કિંમતમાં ૧.૨ લાખ રૂપિયા સુધીનો ઘટાડો કર્યો છે. હવે તેની કિંમત ૧૪.૪૯ લાખ રૂપિયાથી શરૂ થશે. Tiago.ev ની કિંમતમાં ૭૦,૦૦૦ રૂપિયા સુધીનો ઘટાડો કરવામાં આવ્યો છે. તેના બેઝ મોડલની કિંમત હવે ૭.૯૯ લાખ રૂપિયાથી શરૂ થશે. ટાટા પેસેન્જર ઈલેક્ટ્રિક મોબિલિટી (TPEM)ના ચીફ કોમર્શિયલ ઓફિસર વિવેક શ્રીવાસ્ત્વને કહેવું છે કે બેટરીનો ખર્ચ એ ઈવીની કુલ કિંમતનો મોટો ભાગ છે. તાજેતરમાં બેટરી સેલના ભાવમાં ઘટાડો થયો છે અને નજીકના ભવિષ્યમાં તેમાં વધુ ઘટાડો થવાની શક્યતા છે. તેથી, તેનો લાભ સીધા ગ્રાહકો સુધી પહોંચાડવાનું હેતુ છે.

GUJARAT RAFFIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
CIN : L17110GJ1984PLC007124				
Regd. Office : Plot No 455, Santaj-Vadsar Road, Santaj, Gandhinagar - 382721				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2023 Unaudited	Corresponding Quarter ended 31/12/2022 Unaudited	Previous Year ended 31/03/2023 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	714.66	826.29	3924.09
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or Extraordinary item)	21.38	27.74	127.80
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	21.38	27.74	127.80
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	18.04	19.55	102.73
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	18.04	19.55	102.73
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	540.45	540.45	540.45
7	Reserve (excluding revaluation reserve)	---	---	1471.26
8	Securities Premium Account	---	---	---
9	Debt Equity Ratio	---	---	---
10	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)	0.33	0.36	1.90
	- Basic	0.33	0.36	1.90
	- Diluted	---	---	---

Note : (1) The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the Third Quarter ended 31st December, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange pursuant to regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.grillarp.com

For, Gujarat Raffia Industries Limited
 Place : Santaj
 Date : 14/02/2024
 Pradeep Bhatia
 Managing Director - DIN : 00284808

આદિત્ય બિરલા હાઈલિંગ કાર્પોરેશન લિમિટેડ													
સિસ્ટર્સ આર્ટિફિશિયલ ઇન્ટેલિજન્સ પ્રાઇવેટ લિમિટેડ, સુરત-૩૯૨૧૨૨													
સાખા ઓફિસ : ૩૦૭, એ.એસ.ઈ.સી. બિલ્ડિંગ, પશ્ચિમ ગાંધી સાર્વજનિક આર.કે. માર્ગ, બેંગલુરુ-૫૬, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૦૬.													
એલિટિવ્સ - IV (જુઓ થી લિસ્ટિંગ રીન્ડરિંગ (એનઓસીએ) નિયમો, ૨૦૦૯ નો નિયમ ૮ (1))													
1	Total Income from Operation (net)	14,182.49	15,679.44	15,048.95	42,511.13	43,836.72	64,946.44	23,929.67	22,453.65	21,422.88	66,108.78	63,318.03	93,152.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items*)	1,188.40	1,033.53	1,122.78	3,276.04	4,361.88	7,221.28	1,167.82	1,801.72	1,734.68	4,281.95	6,676.82	9,932.81
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items*)	844.58	846.38	1,122.78	2,745.07	4,361.88	7,221.28	824.00	1,614.57	1,734.68	3,750.98	6,676.82	9,932.81
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items*)	942.79	612.96	813.82	2,327.11	3,205.74	5,442.28	597.42	1,082.10	1,227.46	2,608.62	4,701.85	6,980.65
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (loss) for period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive (After tax)	942.95	613.13	808.22	2,327.60	3,191.87	5,443.04	1,139.42	1,126.23	2,509.65	3,160.25	5,364.46	7,998.72
6	Equity Share Capital	1,365.31	1,365.31	1,365.31	1,365.31	1,365.31	1,365.31	1,365.31	1,365.31	1,365.31	1,365.31	1,365.31	1,365.31
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 2/- each)	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
	a. (from continuing operations)	1.43	1.12	1.15	3.81	4.84	8.12	0.93	1.81	1.85	4.23	7.03	10.37
	- Basic	1.43	1.12	1.15	3.81	4.84	8.12	0.93	1.81	1.85	4.23	7.03	10.37
	- Diluted	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
	b. (from discontinuing operations)	(0.05)	(0.22)	0.04	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
	- Basic	(0.05)	(0.22)	0.04	(0.40)	(0.15)	(0.15)	(0.05)	(0.22)	(0.05)	(0.40)	(0.15)	(0.15)
	- Diluted	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com; www.nseindia.com; and the Company's website at www.hleglascoat.com
- The above consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 13th February, 2024. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Indian Accounting Standards prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the rules thereunder and in terms of the SEBI Circular dated 5th July, 2016.
- The statutory auditors of the Holding Company have carried out a limited review of the above consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 and have issued an unqualified review report.
- The Board of Directors has resolved for the closure and winding down of the Chemical Business operations. The performance of the discontinuing operations included in the above results for the nine months ended 31st December, 2023 are as follows:
 Total Income: Rs. 344.27 Lakhs, Expenses: Rs. 619.89 lakhs, Loss: Rs. (275.62) lakhs, Assets: Rs. 1724.69 lakhs, Liabilities: Rs. 167.97 lakhs.
- The Company on 26th September 2023, completed the acquisition of 35.56% profit share with a controlling interest in Kinam Engineering Industries (Kinam) (a partnership firm) for the purchase consideration of Rs. 7,996.66 lakhs in cash.
 The Company had acquired 0.50% equity shareholding in Kinam Enterprise Private Limited (KEPL) for the purchase consideration of Rs. 3.34 lakhs in cash.
 A business succession agreement and a Shareholders agreement has been executed on 10th January 2024 to be effective from 1st January 2024 between Kinam, its partners and Kinam Engineering Industries Private Limited (KEPL), a company incorporated on 9th October 2023, for the business succession and functioning of KEPL.
 Further, the Board has approved an additional acquisition of 34.44% profit share and controlling interest in Kinam by raising the profit share with controlling interest to 70.00% subject to fulfillment of certain obligations and court approval for amalgamation of KEPL into the Company.
- The consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023, include the financial results of Kinam Engineering Industries, a subsidiary, for the period from the date of the acquisition of 35.56% profit share and controlling interest (26th September, 2023). The financial results and the financial position disclosure for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2023 are not comparable with the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 and the financial position as at 31st March 2023 to that extent.
- Exceptional item represents transaction cost related to acquisition of a subsidiary during the period.
- Previous period figures have been re-grouped/re-classified, wherever necessary.

Date : 13th February, 2024
 Place : Anand
 For HLE Glascoat Limited
 Sd/- Himanshu Patel
 Managing Director

શરે સર્ટિફિકેટ ગુમ થયા અંગેની જાહેર નોટિસ
 આથી લાગતા વળગતા તમામ જનતાને જણાવવામાં આવે છે કે, અમદાવાદ-૩ (મેમનગર)ના કાર્નલ પ્લોટ નં. ૧૧૩ની જમીન પરની શીટ નં. ૩૮માં "સ્વેત મેમ્બર્સ એસોસિએશન"ની "સિધ્ધાર્થ કોમ્પ્લેક્સ"ના નામથી ઓળખાતી સ્કીમમાં અમો ગિરીશભાઈ કાંતિલાલ શાહને કોન્ટ્રાક્ટ પર ફુકાન નં. એલ/દ વાળી મિલકત એલોટ કરવામાં આવેલ છે. સદર મિલકતના શેર સર્ટિફિકેટ અમોને આપવામાં આવેલ તે શેર સર્ટિફિકેટ ગુમ કે ખોવાઈ ગયેલ છે. તે શેર સર્ટિફિકેટ તમામ બોજાથી મુક્ત છે. અમોએ સદર ફુકાન નં. એલ/દ મિલકત મોંઘીબેન અમરજીભાઈ પટેલને તા. ૨૧-૫-૨૦૧૦ના રોજ વેચાણ દસ્તાવેજ અનુ. કમ નં. ૭૧૯૪થી વેચાણ કરેલ છે. અમારે શેર સર્ટિફિકેટની જરૂર હોય અમોએ એસોસિએશનને અરજી કરેલ. એસોસિએશનને અરજીના આધારે અમારી એફિરિવિટ લઈને ડુબીકેટ શેર સર્ટિફિકેટ ઈસ્યુ કરવાનું નક્કી કરેલ છે તો સદરજી ઓરિજિનલ શેર સર્ટિફિકેટ યા તો સદરજી મિલકત ઉપર જે કોઈ વ્યક્તિનો હક્ક, દાવો, અલાખો, હિસ્સો, લાગભાગ, ખોરાકી, પોશાકી, લીયન, બોજો, ચાર્જ કે અન્ય કોઈ પણ પ્રકારનો હક્ક, હિસ્સો, કે હિત સંબંધ ધરાવતો વિગેરે કોઈ પણ હોયતો તેમણે આ જાહેર નોટિસ પ્રસિધ્ધ થયેથી દિન-૭ (સાત)માં અમોને દસ્તાવેજ લેખિત પુરાવા સહીત નીચેના સરનામે અથવા સોસાયટીને જાણ કરવી. જો તેમ કરવામાં કસુર વા વિલંબ થયો તો મજકૂર મિલકત ઉપર કોઈનો કોઈ પણ પ્રકારનો હક્ક, દાવો, અલાખો, હિસ્સો, લાગભાગ, ખોરાકી, પોશાકી, લીયન, બોજો, ચાર્જ નથી અને હોય તો તેમણે પોતાનો હક્ક જતો (waive) કરેલ છે તેમ સમજીને એસોસિએશન ડુબીકેટ શેર સર્ટિફિકેટ ઈસ્યુ કરી દેશે. ત્યારબાદ કોઈની કોઈ પણ પ્રકારની તકરાર ચાલશે નહીં જેની જાહેર જનતાએ નોંધ લાવી.

મારી મારફત
 મારી સુચનાથી હર્ષદ કે. ભાવસાર (એડવોકેટ એન્ડ નોટરી)
 ગિરીશભાઈ કાંતિલાલ શાહ ઈ.આઈ/જીજી, કલાસાગર હાઈટ્સ
 બેન્ક ઓફ બરોડ પાસે, ન્યુ રાણીપ, અમદાવાદ

ase® Ambalal Sarabhai Enterprises Limited®

CIN: L52100GJ1978PLC003159
 Regd. Office: Shanti Sadan, Mirzapur Road, Ahmedabad - 380001
 Phone : 079-25507671, 25507073 | Website: www.ase.life | E-mail: ase@sarabhai.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023
 (Rs in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Including Other Income)	4447.35	4286.46	3842.57	12481.03	13397.27	18277.28
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	188.12	180.73	345.07	(90.99)	789.31	1482.52
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	188.12	180.73	345.07	(90.99)	789.31	1482.52
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	117.96	108.41	300.61	(260.75)	560.81	1110.10
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	108.81	98.00	298.91	(289.47)	532.27	1071.21
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- Per Share)	7663.33	7663.33	7663.33	7663.33	7663.33	7663.33
7	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	5428.98
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (Not Annualized) (in ₹)	0.15	0.14	0.40	(0.34)	0.74	1.45

Notes:
 1. Key numbers of Standalone Results are as under:
 (Rs in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	165.24	276.08	400.46	729.80	1052.54	1424.07
Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	(38.46)	56.08	162.02	(184.73)	310.75	433.67
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	(65.09)	56.05	161.79	(211.40)	299.42	411.07

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's Website (www.ase.life).
 3. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 13th February, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2024.
 4. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 5. The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped wherever necessary to conform to the current period's classification.

For, Ambalal Sarabhai Enterprises Limited
Kartikaya V. Sarabhai
 Chairman

Date : 13.02.2024
 Place : Ahmedabad

HLE Glascoat Limited

CIN : L26100GJ1991PLC016173
 Website : www.hleglascoat.com

H-106, Phase IV, G.I.D.C., Vithal Udyognagar - 388121. Via Anand, Gujarat.

Extract of Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December 2023
 (Rs. In Lacs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated						
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		31.12.23	30.09.23	31.12.22	31.12.22	31.03.23	31.12.23	30.09.23	31.12.22	31.12.22	31.03.23		
1	Total Income from Operation (net)	14,182.49	15,679.44	15,048.95	42,511.13	43,836.72	64,946.44	23,929.67	22,453.65	21,422.88	66,108.78	63,318.03	93,152.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items*)	1,188.40	1,033.53	1,122.78	3,276.04	4,361.88	7,221.28	1,167.82	1,801.72	1,734.68	4,281.95	6,676.82	9,932.81
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items*)	844.58	846.38	1,122.78	2,745.07	4,361.88	7,221.28	824.00	1,614.57	1,734.68	3,750.98	6,676.82	9,932.81
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items*)	942.79	612.96	813.82	2,327.11	3,205.74							